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The Menu of Dino's from WILLIS includes about 16 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish
/ drink about $5.4.
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Dino's Menu

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Burger

CHEESEBURGER

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS

Appetizers

BREADED MUSHROOMS

Subs

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SUB

Gyros

GYROS

Hot Subs / Pops

PHILLY CHEESE CHICKEN SUB

$3.8

$4.0

$3.8

$4.0

$8.8

$8.5

Ingredients Used

SHRIMP

Salads

CHEF SALAD $6.5
GREEK SALAD $7.0
Kids Menu

SPAGHETTI WITH MARINARA
SAUCE (KIDS)

CHICKEN NUGGETS (4 PCS) WITH
FRIES (KIDS)

$4.0

$3.8

Restaurant Category
FRENCH
GREEK

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SPAGHETTI
CHICKEN
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Opening Hours:
Monday 07:30-21:00
Tuesday 07:30-21:00
Wednesday 07:30-21:00
Thursday 07:00-21:00
Friday 07:30-21:00
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